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European Cadet Championship
Monday, March 7, 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 16.003
2 HUNGARY HUN 18.001
3 FRANCE FRA 25.003
4 ITALY ITA 33.005
5 GERMANY GER 47.009
6 ISRAEL ISR 64.01
7 POLAND POL 79.014
8 TURKEY TUR 84.025
9 LATVIA LAT 96.019
10 NETHERLANDS NED 109.013
11 DENMARK DEN 114.018
12 GREECE GRE 125.031
13 ROMANIA ROU 137.041
14 SWEDEN SWE 150.039
15 MOLDOVA MDA 163.045
16 SPAIN ESP 182.04
17 AUSTRIA AUT 209.064
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European Cadet Championship
Monday, March 7, 2022 - 09:00

6 MARCOS PERAL Alvaro 4 4 5 5 MELOT DE BEAUREGARD Matisse 3

5 KIM San 6 10 7 2 KUETTNER Kilian 1

4 PUIG TRINIDAD Lluc 4 14 15 8 PRIBAS Fabian 2

6 MARCOS PERAL Alvaro 0 14 20 5 KUETTNER Kilian 1

4 PUIG TRINIDAD Lluc 1 15 25 5 MELOT DE BEAUREGARD Matisse 3

5 KIM San 5 20 30 5 PRIBAS Fabian 2

4 PUIG TRINIDAD Lluc 7 27 35 5 KUETTNER Kilian 1

6 MARCOS PERAL Alvaro 7 34 40 5 PRIBAS Fabian 2

5 KIM San 9 43 44 4 MELOT DE BEAUREGARD Matisse 3

Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)

6 PRIBAS Fabian 1 1 5 5 COOK Jaimie 3

5 MELOT DE BEAUREGARD Matisse 3 4 10 5 PENMAN Callum 1

4 KUETTNER Kilian 3 7 15 5 SOSNOV David 2

6 PRIBAS Fabian 7 14 20 5 PENMAN Callum 1

4 KUETTNER Kilian 1 15 25 5 COOK Jaimie 3

5 MELOT DE BEAUREGARD Matisse 0 15 30 5 SOSNOV David 2

4 KUETTNER Kilian 3 18 35 5 ULFERTS KILPATRICK Nye R

6 PRIBAS Fabian 0 18 40 5 SOSNOV David 2

5 MELOT DE BEAUREGARD Matisse 1 19 45 5 COOK Jaimie 3

Referee: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

3 SEZER Tan 5 5 3 3 KAULAKANS Valters 6

1 SIRMACI Kayhan 4 9 10 7 GAFE Alekss 5

2 COBANOGLU Baran 6 15 12 2 ZDORS Markuss 4

1 SIRMACI Kayhan 5 20 17 5 KAULAKANS Valters 6

3 SEZER Tan 4 24 18 1 ZDORS Markuss 4

2 COBANOGLU Baran 6 30 28 10 GAFE Alekss 5

1 SIRMACI Kayhan 3 33 32 4 ZDORS Markuss 4

2 COBANOGLU Baran 3 36 40 8 KAULAKANS Valters 6

3 SEZER Tan 5 41 45 5 GAFE Alekss 5

Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)



3 SACHINIDIS Dimitris 3 3 5 5 LINDNER Ruben 6

1 GKIKAS Dimitrios 1 4 10 5 DIESTELKAMP Niklas 5

2 TZOVANIS Artemios 5 9 14 4 POLOTZEK Simon 4

1 GKIKAS Dimitrios 1 10 20 6 LINDNER Ruben 6

3 SACHINIDIS Dimitris 7 17 24 4 POLOTZEK Simon 4

2 TZOVANIS Artemios 5 22 30 6 DIESTELKAMP Niklas 5

1 GKIKAS Dimitrios 5 27 35 5 HEITZ Noah R

2 TZOVANIS Artemios 3 30 40 5 LINDNER Ruben 6

3 SACHINIDIS Dimitris 3 33 45 5 DIESTELKAMP Niklas 5

Referee: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

3 IACOMONI Matteo 5 5 1 1 NOJEA Razvan 6

1 SPAMPINATO Francesco 5 10 2 1 DRAGHICI Sebastian 5

2 ZANARDO Andrea 5 15 3 1 MACOVEI Alexandru 4

1 SPAMPINATO Francesco 5 20 5 2 NOJEA Razvan 6

3 IACOMONI Matteo 5 25 5 0 MACOVEI Alexandru 4

2 ZANARDO Andrea 5 30 7 2 DRAGHICI Sebastian 5

R DE CRISTOFARO Mattia 5 35 7 0 MACOVEI Alexandru 4

2 ZANARDO Andrea 5 40 11 4 NOJEA Razvan 6

3 IACOMONI Matteo 5 45 13 2 DRAGHICI Sebastian 5

Referee: LENNON Christopher (GBR)
Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)

3 FASTESSON Rufus 2 2 5 5 CRIST Numa 6

1 NORDMAN RID Emil 5 7 10 5 HELMY-COCOYNACQ Adrien 5

2 KVERNES Isak 3 10 15 5 DE BELVAL Jean-Baptiste 4

1 NORDMAN RID Emil 2 12 20 5 CRIST Numa 6

3 FASTESSON Rufus 1 13 25 5 DE BELVAL Jean-Baptiste 4

2 KVERNES Isak 4 17 30 5 HELMY-COCOYNACQ Adrien 5

1 NORDMAN RID Emil 3 20 35 5 DE BELVAL Jean-Baptiste 4

2 KVERNES Isak 2 22 40 5 PRADEL Louis R

3 FASTESSON Rufus 1 23 45 5 HELMY-COCOYNACQ Adrien 5

Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)



3 HAVIV Liam 4 4 5 5 VAABEN Frode 6

1 ROKHKIND Eitan 2 6 10 5 HUNDBORG Thor 5

2 ELIAZ Adam 9 15 14 4 SCHWARTZ Theo Alexander 4

1 ROKHKIND Eitan 2 17 20 6 VAABEN Frode 6

3 HAVIV Liam 5 22 22 2 SCHWARTZ Theo Alexander 4

2 ELIAZ Adam 8 30 27 5 HUNDBORG Thor 5

1 ROKHKIND Eitan 3 33 29 2 SCHWARTZ Theo Alexander 4

2 ELIAZ Adam 7 40 31 2 VAABEN Frode 6

3 HAVIV Liam 5 45 33 2 HUNDBORG Thor 5

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

3 DIJKSTRA Michael 3 3 4 4 GORCZYCA Tomasz 6

1 MOUSSET Tycho 1 4 10 6 SOWA Piotr 5

2 MAN Yin 2 6 15 5 NOWAK Jan 4

1 MOUSSET Tycho 2 8 20 5 WINKHOF Filip R

3 DIJKSTRA Michael 2 10 25 5 NOWAK Jan 4

2 MAN Yin 4 14 29 4 SOWA Piotr 5

1 MOUSSET Tycho 6 20 33 4 NOWAK Jan 4

2 MAN Yin 3 23 40 7 WINKHOF Filip R

3 DIJKSTRA Michael 5 28 45 5 SOWA Piotr 5

Referee: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

6 BUDAHAZY Ambrus 3 3 5 5 BAICEAN Vladislav 3

5 BALINT Almos 7 10 8 3 CECET Artiom 1

4 BAGDANY Albert 5 15 10 2 CECET Nikita 2

6 BUDAHAZY Ambrus 5 20 17 7 CECET Artiom 1

4 BAGDANY Albert 5 25 17 0 BAICEAN Vladislav 3

5 BALINT Almos 5 30 18 1 CECET Nikita 2

4 BAGDANY Albert 5 35 19 1 CECET Artiom 1

R HORVATH Kean 5 40 20 1 CECET Nikita 2

5 BALINT Almos 5 45 23 3 BAICEAN Vladislav 3

Referee: ROGUSHKIN Maxim (RUS)



3 GAFE Alekss 4 4 5 5 SOSNOV David 6

1 ZDORS Markuss 0 4 10 5 COOK Jaimie 5

2 KAULAKANS Valters 4 8 15 5 PENMAN Callum 4

1 ZDORS Markuss 1 9 20 5 SOSNOV David 6

3 GAFE Alekss 2 11 24 4 PENMAN Callum 4

2 KAULAKANS Valters 5 16 30 6 COOK Jaimie 5

1 ZDORS Markuss 4 20 34 4 PENMAN Callum 4

2 KAULAKANS Valters 3 23 40 6 SOSNOV David 6

3 GAFE Alekss 4 27 45 5 COOK Jaimie 5

Referee: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
Referee: ILIC Danijela (SRB)

6 ZANARDO Andrea 3 3 5 5 DIESTELKAMP Niklas 3

5 IACOMONI Matteo 6 9 7 2 POLOTZEK Simon 1

4 SPAMPINATO Francesco 1 10 10 3 LINDNER Ruben 2

6 ZANARDO Andrea 7 17 16 6 POLOTZEK Simon 1

4 SPAMPINATO Francesco 7 24 22 6 DIESTELKAMP Niklas 3

5 IACOMONI Matteo 3 27 27 5 LINDNER Ruben 2

4 SPAMPINATO Francesco 6 33 28 1 POLOTZEK Simon 1

6 ZANARDO Andrea 6 39 32 4 LINDNER Ruben 2

5 IACOMONI Matteo 6 45 33 1 DIESTELKAMP Niklas 3

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Referee: LENNON Christopher (GBR)

3 HAVIV Liam 1 1 5 5 HELMY-COCOYNACQ Adrien 6

1 ROKHKIND Eitan 3 4 10 5 CRIST Numa 5

2 ELIAZ Adam 4 8 13 3 DE BELVAL Jean-Baptiste 4

1 ROKHKIND Eitan 8 16 19 6 HELMY-COCOYNACQ Adrien 6

3 HAVIV Liam 2 18 23 4 DE BELVAL Jean-Baptiste 4

2 ELIAZ Adam 5 23 29 6 CRIST Numa 5

1 ROKHKIND Eitan 4 27 32 3 PRADEL Louis R

2 ELIAZ Adam 3 30 40 8 HELMY-COCOYNACQ Adrien 6

3 HAVIV Liam 6 36 45 5 CRIST Numa 5

Referee: DECKER Laura (USA)
Referee: VARGA Katalin (HUN)



3 BALINT Almos 5 5 4 4 NOWAK Jan 6

1 BAGDANY Albert 5 10 7 3 SOWA Piotr 5

2 HORVATH Kean 5 15 12 5 GORCZYCA Tomasz 4

1 BAGDANY Albert 5 20 16 4 NOWAK Jan 6

3 BALINT Almos 5 25 20 4 GORCZYCA Tomasz 4

2 HORVATH Kean 5 30 22 2 SOWA Piotr 5

1 BAGDANY Albert 5 35 28 6 GORCZYCA Tomasz 4

2 HORVATH Kean 5 40 38 10 NOWAK Jan 6

3 BALINT Almos 5 45 38 0 SOWA Piotr 5

Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Referee: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

6 ZANARDO Andrea 5 5 1 1 COOK Jaimie 3

5 IACOMONI Matteo 1 6 4 3 PENMAN Callum 1

4 SPAMPINATO Francesco 5 11 15 11 SOSNOV David 2

6 ZANARDO Andrea 5 16 20 5 PENMAN Callum 1

4 SPAMPINATO Francesco 6 22 25 5 COOK Jaimie 3

5 IACOMONI Matteo 2 24 30 5 SOSNOV David 2

4 SPAMPINATO Francesco 0 24 35 5 PENMAN Callum 1

6 ZANARDO Andrea 2 26 40 5 SOSNOV David 2

5 IACOMONI Matteo 3 29 45 5 COOK Jaimie 3

Referee: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)
Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

3 BALINT Almos 5 5 0 0 CRIST Numa 6

1 HORVATH Kean 4 9 6 6 HELMY-COCOYNACQ Adrien 5

2 BAGDANY Albert 6 15 11 5 DE BELVAL Jean-Baptiste 4

1 HORVATH Kean 5 20 11 0 CRIST Numa 6

3 BALINT Almos 5 25 14 3 DE BELVAL Jean-Baptiste 4

2 BAGDANY Albert 5 30 21 7 HELMY-COCOYNACQ Adrien 5

1 HORVATH Kean 2 32 32 11 DE BELVAL Jean-Baptiste 4

2 BAGDANY Albert 8 40 35 3 PRADEL Louis R

3 BALINT Almos 5 45 44 9 HELMY-COCOYNACQ Adrien 5

Referee: ROGUSHKIN Maxim (RUS)
Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)



6 BAGDANY Albert 3 3 5 5 COOK Jaimie 3

5 BALINT Almos 4 7 10 5 PENMAN Callum 1

4 BUDAHAZY Ambrus 2 9 15 5 SOSNOV David 2

6 BAGDANY Albert 5 14 20 5 PENMAN Callum 1

4 BUDAHAZY Ambrus 3 17 25 5 COOK Jaimie 3

5 BALINT Almos 6 23 30 5 SOSNOV David 2

4 BUDAHAZY Ambrus 12 35 33 3 PENMAN Callum 1

6 BAGDANY Albert 5 40 36 3 SOSNOV David 2

5 BALINT Almos 5 45 42 6 COOK Jaimie 3

Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Referee: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
Referee: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)
Video: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

3 SEZER Tan 3 3 5 5 PRIBAS Fabian 6

1 ILMAN Poyraz Ege 3 6 10 5 MELOT DE BEAUREGARD Matisse 5

2 SIRMACI Kayhan 3 9 15 5 KUETTNER Kilian 4

1 ILMAN Poyraz Ege 5 14 20 5 PRIBAS Fabian 6

3 SEZER Tan 8 22 25 5 KUETTNER Kilian 4

2 SIRMACI Kayhan 7 29 30 5 MELOT DE BEAUREGARD Matisse 5

1 ILMAN Poyraz Ege 1 30 35 5 KUETTNER Kilian 4

2 SIRMACI Kayhan 8 38 40 5 PRIBAS Fabian 6

3 SEZER Tan 0 38 45 5 MELOT DE BEAUREGARD Matisse 5

Referee: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

6 POP Nicolas 1 1 5 5 SACHINIDIS Dimitris 3

5 DRAGHICI Sebastian 1 2 10 5 GKIKAS Dimitrios 1

4 NOJEA Razvan 5 7 15 5 TZOVANIS Artemios 2

6 POP Nicolas 11 18 19 4 GKIKAS Dimitrios 1

4 NOJEA Razvan 3 21 22 3 SACHINIDIS Dimitris 3

5 DRAGHICI Sebastian 4 25 26 4 TZOVANIS Artemios 2

4 NOJEA Razvan 7 32 29 3 GKIKAS Dimitrios 1

6 POP Nicolas 8 40 37 8 TZOVANIS Artemios 2

5 DRAGHICI Sebastian 5 45 42 5 SACHINIDIS Dimitris 3

Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)



3 HUNDBORG Thor 5 5 3 3 NORDMAN RID Emil 6

1 SCHWARTZ Theo Alexander 5 10 8 5 KVERNES Isak 5

2 VAABEN Frode 5 15 10 2 FASTESSON Rufus 4

1 SCHWARTZ Theo Alexander 5 20 10 0 NORDMAN RID Emil 6

3 HUNDBORG Thor 5 25 10 0 FASTESSON Rufus 4

2 VAABEN Frode 5 30 15 5 KVERNES Isak 5

1 SCHWARTZ Theo Alexander 5 35 23 8 FASTESSON Rufus 4

2 VAABEN Frode 5 40 27 4 NORDMAN RID Emil 6

3 HUNDBORG Thor 5 45 36 9 KVERNES Isak 5

Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)

6 CECET Nikita 1 1 5 5 DIJKSTRA Michael 3

5 BAICEAN Vladislav 3 4 10 5 SOEMOSEMITO Damian 1

4 CECET Artiom 4 8 15 5 MAN Yin 2

6 CECET Nikita 1 9 20 5 SOEMOSEMITO Damian 1

4 CECET Artiom 3 12 25 5 DIJKSTRA Michael 3

5 BAICEAN Vladislav 2 14 30 5 MAN Yin 2

4 CECET Artiom 2 16 35 5 MOUSSET Tycho R

6 CECET Nikita 2 18 40 5 MAN Yin 2

5 BAICEAN Vladislav 7 25 45 5 DIJKSTRA Michael 3

Referee: ROGUSHKIN Maxim (RUS)

6 NOJEA Razvan 1 1 5 5 MELOT DE BEAUREGARD Matisse 3

5 POP Nicolas 5 6 10 5 KUETTNER Kilian 1

4 MACOVEI Alexandru 1 7 15 5 PRIBAS Fabian 2

6 NOJEA Razvan 7 14 20 5 KUETTNER Kilian 1

4 MACOVEI Alexandru 2 16 25 5 MELOT DE BEAUREGARD Matisse 3

5 POP Nicolas 1 17 30 5 PRIBAS Fabian 2

R DRAGHICI Sebastian 9 26 35 5 KUETTNER Kilian 1

6 NOJEA Razvan 7 33 40 5 PRIBAS Fabian 2

5 POP Nicolas 3 36 45 5 MELOT DE BEAUREGARD Matisse 3

Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)



6 MAN Yin 5 5 2 2 HUNDBORG Thor 3

5 DIJKSTRA Michael 5 10 6 4 SCHWARTZ Theo Alexander 1

4 MOUSSET Tycho 4 14 15 9 VAABEN Frode 2

6 MAN Yin 6 20 19 4 SCHWARTZ Theo Alexander 1

4 MOUSSET Tycho 5 25 20 1 HUNDBORG Thor 3

5 DIJKSTRA Michael 5 30 23 3 VAABEN Frode 2

4 MOUSSET Tycho 5 35 26 3 SCHWARTZ Theo Alexander 1

6 MAN Yin 5 40 30 4 VAABEN Frode 2

5 DIJKSTRA Michael 5 45 30 0 HUNDBORG Thor 3

Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

3 DIJKSTRA Michael 5 5 4 4 PRIBAS Fabian 6

1 SOEMOSEMITO Damian 5 10 7 3 MELOT DE BEAUREGARD Matisse 5

2 MAN Yin 5 15 11 4 KUETTNER Kilian 4

1 SOEMOSEMITO Damian 5 20 14 3 PRIBAS Fabian 6

3 DIJKSTRA Michael 5 25 15 1 KUETTNER Kilian 4

2 MAN Yin 5 30 20 5 MELOT DE BEAUREGARD Matisse 5

1 SOEMOSEMITO Damian 5 35 23 3 KUETTNER Kilian 4

2 MAN Yin 5 40 27 4 PRIBAS Fabian 6

3 DIJKSTRA Michael 5 45 31 4 MELOT DE BEAUREGARD Matisse 5

Referee: LENNON Christopher (GBR)

6 CRIST Numa 5 5 3 3 IACOMONI Matteo 3

5 HELMY-COCOYNACQ Adrien 5 10 7 4 DE CRISTOFARO Mattia 1

4 DE BELVAL Jean-Baptiste 5 15 10 3 ZANARDO Andrea 2

6 CRIST Numa 5 20 14 4 DE CRISTOFARO Mattia 1

4 DE BELVAL Jean-Baptiste 4 24 24 10 IACOMONI Matteo 3

5 HELMY-COCOYNACQ Adrien 5 29 28 4 ZANARDO Andrea 2

4 DE BELVAL Jean-Baptiste 3 32 32 4 DE CRISTOFARO Mattia 1

6 CRIST Numa 8 40 35 3 ZANARDO Andrea 2

5 HELMY-COCOYNACQ Adrien 5 45 42 7 IACOMONI Matteo 3

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)



6 LINDNER Ruben 5 5 2 2 GAFE Alekss 3

5 DIESTELKAMP Niklas 5 10 3 1 ZDORS Markuss 1

4 HEITZ Noah 5 15 9 6 KAULAKANS Valters 2

6 LINDNER Ruben 5 20 9 0 ZDORS Markuss 1

4 HEITZ Noah 5 25 15 6 GAFE Alekss 3

5 DIESTELKAMP Niklas 5 30 20 5 KAULAKANS Valters 2

4 HEITZ Noah 5 35 22 2 ZDORS Markuss 1

6 LINDNER Ruben 1 36 26 4 KAULAKANS Valters 2

5 DIESTELKAMP Niklas 9 45 35 9 GAFE Alekss 3

Referee: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

3 NOWAK Jan 3 3 3 3 HAVIV Liam 6

1 WINKHOF Filip 4 7 8 5 ELIAZ Adam 5

2 GORCZYCA Tomasz 1 8 11 3 ROKHKIND Eitan 4

1 WINKHOF Filip 4 12 16 5 HAVIV Liam 6

3 NOWAK Jan 11 23 19 3 ROKHKIND Eitan 4

2 GORCZYCA Tomasz 0 23 22 3 ELIAZ Adam 5

R SOWA Piotr 3 26 31 9 ROKHKIND Eitan 4

2 GORCZYCA Tomasz 5 31 34 3 HAVIV Liam 6

3 NOWAK Jan 11 42 41 7 ELIAZ Adam 5

Referee: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

6 GORCZYCA Tomasz 5 5 3 3 DIESTELKAMP Niklas 3

5 NOWAK Jan 5 10 5 2 POLOTZEK Simon 1

4 WINKHOF Filip 5 15 7 2 LINDNER Ruben 2

6 GORCZYCA Tomasz 2 17 12 5 POLOTZEK Simon 1

4 WINKHOF Filip 2 19 21 9 DIESTELKAMP Niklas 3

5 NOWAK Jan 7 26 26 5 LINDNER Ruben 2

R SOWA Piotr 1 27 29 3 POLOTZEK Simon 1

6 GORCZYCA Tomasz 3 30 37 8 LINDNER Ruben 2

5 NOWAK Jan 8 38 45 8 DIESTELKAMP Niklas 3

Referee: ROGUSHKIN Maxim (RUS)
Referee: VARGA Katalin (HUN)



6 ELIAZ Adam 5 5 4 4 GAFE Alekss 3

5 ROKHKIND Eitan 5 10 7 3 ZDORS Markuss 1

4 TRAITEL CRYSTAL Ran 2 12 15 8 KAULAKANS Valters 2

6 ELIAZ Adam 6 18 18 3 ZDORS Markuss 1

R HAVIV Liam 4 22 25 7 GAFE Alekss 3

5 ROKHKIND Eitan 1 23 30 5 KAULAKANS Valters 2

R HAVIV Liam 5 28 35 5 ZDORS Markuss 1

6 ELIAZ Adam 0 28 40 5 KAULAKANS Valters 2

5 ROKHKIND Eitan 2 30 45 5 GAFE Alekss 3

Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

6 SCHWARTZ Theo Alexander 3 3 5 5 DRAGHICI Sebastian 3

5 VAABEN Frode 5 8 10 5 POP Nicolas 1

4 KARLSEN Marcus Anthony 2 10 15 5 NOJEA Razvan 2

6 SCHWARTZ Theo Alexander 4 14 20 5 POP Nicolas 1

R HUNDBORG Thor 10 24 24 4 DRAGHICI Sebastian 3

5 VAABEN Frode 2 26 30 6 NOJEA Razvan 2

4 KARLSEN Marcus Anthony 4 30 35 5 POP Nicolas 1

6 SCHWARTZ Theo Alexander 8 38 40 5 NOJEA Razvan 2

5 VAABEN Frode 1 39 45 5 DRAGHICI Sebastian 3

Referee: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

3 TZOVANIS Artemios 5 5 1 1 SIRMACI Kayhan 6

1 GKIKAS Dimitrios 1 6 10 9 SEZER Tan 5

2 SACHINIDIS Dimitris 4 10 15 5 COBANOGLU Baran 4

1 GKIKAS Dimitrios 8 18 20 5 SIRMACI Kayhan 6

3 TZOVANIS Artemios 4 22 25 5 COBANOGLU Baran 4

2 SACHINIDIS Dimitris 2 24 30 5 SEZER Tan 5

1 GKIKAS Dimitrios 3 27 35 5 COBANOGLU Baran 4

2 SACHINIDIS Dimitris 3 30 40 5 SIRMACI Kayhan 6

3 TZOVANIS Artemios 7 37 45 5 SEZER Tan 5

Referee: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)



6 CECET Nikita 1 1 5 5 KVERNES Isak 3

5 BAICEAN Vladislav 5 6 10 5 FASTESSON Rufus 1

4 CECET Artiom 9 15 13 3 GRELA Tristan 2

6 CECET Nikita 2 17 20 7 FASTESSON Rufus 1

4 CECET Artiom 4 21 25 5 KVERNES Isak 3

5 BAICEAN Vladislav 2 23 30 5 NORDMAN RID Emil R

4 CECET Artiom 3 26 35 5 FASTESSON Rufus 1

6 CECET Nikita 2 28 40 5 GRELA Tristan 2

5 BAICEAN Vladislav 3 31 45 5 KVERNES Isak 3

Referee: LENNON Christopher (GBR)

6 NORDMAN RID Emil 2 2 5 5 SEZER Tan 3

5 KVERNES Isak 4 6 10 5 ILMAN Poyraz Ege 1

4 FASTESSON Rufus 3 9 15 5 SIRMACI Kayhan 2

6 NORDMAN RID Emil 10 19 20 5 ILMAN Poyraz Ege 1

4 FASTESSON Rufus 2 21 25 5 SEZER Tan 3

5 KVERNES Isak 5 26 30 5 SIRMACI Kayhan 2

4 FASTESSON Rufus 9 35 34 4 COBANOGLU Baran R

6 NORDMAN RID Emil 5 40 38 4 SIRMACI Kayhan 2

5 KVERNES Isak 5 45 41 3 SEZER Tan 3

Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)



European Cadet Championship
Monday, March 7, 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 HUNGARY HUN
2 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
3 FRANCE FRA
4 ITALY ITA
5 GERMANY GER
6 POLAND POL
7 LATVIA LAT
8 ISRAEL ISR
9 NETHERLANDS NED
10 AUSTRIA AUT
11 ROMANIA ROU
12 DENMARK DEN
13 SWEDEN SWE
14 TURKEY TUR
15 MOLDOVA MDA
16 GREECE GRE
17 SPAIN ESP



European Cadet Championship
Monday, March 7, 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # T32 T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14 15-16
CELLER Pavol SVK FIE B 00690482 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DAL POZZOLO Marco ITA FIE B 00845862 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DECKER Laura USA FIE B 00835665 Ref: 1
GORAL Tomasz SWE FIE B 00691933 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ILIC Danijela SRB FIE B 00690445 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB FIE B 00830548 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LENNON Christopher GBR FIE B 00835810 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OOSTERBOSCH Thibault BEL FIE B 00688261 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROGUSHKIN Maxim RUS FIE B 00836994 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SRNA Jan CZE FIE B 00688329 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STOYCHEV Yulian BUL FIE B 00829655 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VARGA Katalin HUN FIE B 00689489 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


